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29.

Connecticut Debate Association -- Varsity
Glastonbury High School

February 4, 2012

Prelim Speakersin Order

Catherine Guo (Hand Cohen/Guo)

Hand Cohen (Hand Cohen/Guo)

Ryan Baniszewski (ECatholic Baniszewski/Gh)
Joan Rhee (Hamden Hamling/Rheg)

Autin Hamling (Hamden Hamling/Rhee)
Kevin Gyurco (Simsbury Sharma/Gyurco)
Kayvon Ghoreshi (ECatholic Baniszewski/Gh)
Dea Gorka (Nonnewaug Gorka/Varanko)
Trevor Root (XaviNonn Root/Belval)

Manas Sharma (Simsbury Sharma/Gyurco)

Matthew Wilson (Wethersfield Wilson/Bucc)
Anika Maten (Hamden Laster/Maten)

Eliza Dillaway (Amity Ashkenazi/Dillaway)
Linda He (Newtown Argraves/He)

Or Ashkenazi (Amity Ashkenazi/Dillaway)
Atish De (Pomperaug De/Freund)

Diya Nag (Pomperaug Nag/M oskowitz)

Tom Mao (Pomperaug Mao/Mao)

Wesley Langlais (ECatholic Langlais/Ocker)
Jadin James (Farmington James/Shusdoc)
Nicholas Peracchio (Bolton Ounpuu-Adams/Pera)
Anya Varanko (Nonnewaug Gorka/VVaranko)
Andreanna Buccheri (Wethersfield Wilson/Bucc)
Shaina Shapera (Glastonbury Wenner/Shape)
Griffin Latulippe (Wethersfield Latulippe/P)
Spencer Freund (Pomperaug De/Freund)

Jay Ockert (ECatholic Langlais/Ocker)

Sang Kim (Hamden Kagan/Kim)
Dan Lyons (Hand Fahey/Lyons)

PTS

89

86

85

84

83

83

83

82

81

81

81
81
81
80
80
80
80
79.5
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78

78
78

RKS

QU OTONNNNO

WINS

3

PN WR

PN W

OppPt
455.5
455.5
470
460
460
450
470
465
463.5

450

459
448
451
459
451
476
462
493.5
452.5
465
452
465
459
466
448
476
452.5

452
469

OppWn H/L
5 30
5 29
3 28
5 28
5 28
2 28
3 27
4 27
5 27
2 27
5 27
4 27
5 27
5 26
5 27
6 27
5 27
9 26.5
4 26
6 27
3 26
4 27
5 25
5 27
4 26
6 26
4 27
4 26
4 26

Rk H/L RND
2 438
1 657
1 481
2 205
1 555
1 242
7 121
1 307
1 248
2 503
1 908
2 210
6 674
1 944
2 370
8 197
2 863
7.5 432
2 704
2 387
2 963
7 397
7 456
3 270
7 752
3 974
1 523
2 864
1 866
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41.
42
43.

45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.
66.

Connecticut Debate Association -- Varsity
Glastonbury High School

February 4, 2012

Prelim Speakersin Order

Jennifer Eng (Amity Dhrani/Eng)
Amani Dhrani (Amity Dhrani/Eng)

Jm Mao (Pomperaug Mao/Mao)

Alan Peng (AmitPlain Peng/Liebel)
Diana Ruggiero (Pomperaug Dinesh/Ruggier)
Bridget Oei (ECatholic Marsden/Oei)
Grant Marsden (ECatholic Marsden/Oei)
Andrew Bastian (Hand Bastian/Simms)
Ari Kagan (Hamden Kagan/Kim)

Victor Wu (Xavier Weber/\Wu)

Rachd Laster (Hamden Laster/Maten)
Andrew Shi (Amity DiBuduo/Shi)

Mike Weber (Xavier Weber/Wu)

Christine Pinnekathok (Pomperaug Nag/Pinnekat)

Alexis Cassan (Hamden Cassan/Farmer)

PTS

78
78
78
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75

Nevin Ounpuu-Adams (Bolton Ounpuu-Adams/Pera) 75

Ishan Nag (Pomperaug Nag/Pinnekatho)
Matthew Liebe (AmitPlain Peng/Liebel)

Ben DiBuduo (Amity DiBuduo/Shi)

Robert Monroe (Bolton Zelesky/Monroe)
Lizzy Gioviannélo (Amity Gioviannello/Giovi)
Andrew Argraves (Newtown Argraves’He)
Mike Moskowitz (Pomperaug Nag/M oskowitz)
Justin Farmer (Hamden Cassan/Farmer)
Meagan Belval (XaviNonn Root/Belval)

lan Shusdock (Farmington James/Shusdoc)
Richard Wenner (Glastonbury Wenner/Shape)
Max Simms (Hand Bastian/Simms)

Sarah Gioviannello (Amity Gioviannello/Giovi)
Anjali Dinesh (Pomperaug Dinesh/Ruggier)
Leah Pettengill (Wethersfield Petten/Pyte)
Michelle Walker (ECatholic Walker/Wik)
Alexis Pytel (Wethersfield Latulippe/P)

Kent Zelesky (Bolton Zel esky/Monroe)
Nicolas Pytel (Wethersfield Petten/Pyte)

Colie Fahey (Hand Fahey/Lyons)

Maria Wik (ECatholic Walker/Wik)

74
74
73.5
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
71
70
69
69
69
68
64
60

RKS

o
o
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WINS
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OppPt

469
469
493.5
470
436
454
454

452
466
448
457.5
466
462
4715
452
462
470
457.5
484
452
459
462
4715
463.5
465
466

452
436
463
4425
448
484
463
469
4425

OppWn H/L

a~rbobrb,obhooh~hooOo0OoOoOIUOIOOUUIOWWOWOUORMORMRMDMDIMOOIO O©O1OT

26
27
26
24
26
26
25
25
26
25
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
23
24.5
23
25
24
25
24
25
24
25
24
24
22
24
23
23
23
23
22
20

Page 2

Rk H/L RND

AR WOPRARPPOVP,POONRLRRERDRRWWWNWWWORWOONWWONNONOWWOLN

9]

9]

852
459
380
199
434
428
576
614
176
249
366
873
845
288
907
990
436
303
422
714
335
252
755
147
527
963
973
589
785
309
203
199
470
163
763
845
643



